210* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

Memory Size Intel® DVMT 3.0 compliant
Display Interface 1 x VGA
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
SBC81206VGG
(P/N: E381206100)
LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card with VGA,
2 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
SBC81206VGGR
(P/N: E381206101)
LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card with VGA,
2 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and RAID
SBC81206VG
(P/N: E381206102)
LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card with VGA,
10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
Optional
E9C900B003 CPU LGA775 cooler (for 2U/4U/Shoebox)
E9C900B004 CPU LGA775  cooler 4 pin H=61.4 mm (for 2U/4U/Shoebox)
E9C900B005 CPU LGA775 cooler H=27 mm P=2.0 (for 1U Chassis)
E9C900B006 LGA775  cooler 3p H=66.8 mm (for 2U/4U/Shoebox)
E9C900B007  LGA775 slim cooler H=25 mm (for 1U Chassis)
5938A808010E 2 x USB cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
59380000290E PS/2 keyboard & mouse cable with bracket
E93242100 AX93242-RC HD audio converter kit
* This product must use a proprietary CPU cooler.